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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-03 - 10:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:33.30 747 34.93 38.54 39.28 40.55
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 2:43.86 611 37.48 42.04 42.23 42.11
3. DUDEK Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:43.97 610 38.41 42.57 42.11 40.88
4. GASIN Nadia 98 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2:45.76 591 38.17 41.76 42.77 43.06
5. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 2:51.91 529 39.08 43.63 44.26 44.94
6. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:53.05 519 40.03 44.87 45.39 42.76
7. BŁUŚ Barbara Bożena 98 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:54.02 510 39.01 43.92 45.49 45.60
8. KIEWEL Zuzanna 00 BUKS Warszawa 2:56.43 490 38.78 45.91 45.93 45.81
9. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:56.75 487 39.99 45.38 46.24 45.14

10. BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 Warta Poznań 2:56.79 487 40.20 44.76 46.07 45.76
11. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 2:58.16 476 40.04 45.96 46.85 45.31
12. GÓRECZNA Weronika 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:59.06 468 42.14 45.63 46.20 45.09
13. KRUZEROWSKA Ada 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:59.97 461 41.56 46.28 47.22 44.91
14. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 3:06.46 415 42.92 48.51 47.90 47.13

DYSKW. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:51.97 40.52 44.84 43.01 43.60
K 12

14 lat

1. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:53.05 519 40.03 44.87 45.39 42.76
2. SKOWROŃSKA Wiktoria 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:56.75 487 39.99 45.38 46.24 45.14
3. GÓRECZNA Weronika 01 Słowianka Gorzów 2:59.06 468 42.14 45.63 46.20 45.09
4. KRUZEROWSKA Ada 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:59.97 461 41.56 46.28 47.22 44.91

DYSKW. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 Jedynka Łódź 2:51.97 40.52 44.84 43.01 43.60
K 12

15 lat

1. KIEWEL Zuzanna 00 BUKS Warszawa 2:56.43 490 38.78 45.91 45.93 45.81
2. BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 Warta Poznań 2:56.79 487 40.20 44.76 46.07 45.76
3. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 2:58.16 476 40.04 45.96 46.85 45.31

16 lat

1. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 2:51.91 529 39.08 43.63 44.26 44.94

17 - 18 lat

1. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 2:43.86 611 37.48 42.04 42.23 42.11
2. GASIN Nadia 98 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2:45.76 591 38.17 41.76 42.77 43.06
3. BŁUŚ Barbara Bożena 98 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:54.02 510 39.01 43.92 45.49 45.60
4. JANKOWSKA Klaudia 98 Gim 92 Ursynów 3:06.46 415 42.92 48.51 47.90 47.13

19 - 23 lat

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 2:33.30 747 34.93 38.54 39.28 40.55
2. DUDEK Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:43.97 610 38.41 42.57 42.11 40.88


